
Data di 

Nascita C. libero Trave Volteggio Trampolino TOT

1 DI SOPRA VERDIANA CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO CSI 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
2 PAROLI MAITE ASD FUN&FIT 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
3 GUERRA VERONICA BODY ART ASD 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
4 TARDUGNO NOEMI GINNASTICA GAVIRATE 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
5 MENANDRO LAURA CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO CSI 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
6 FINI LUNA ASD FUN&FIT 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
7 FURLOTTI ANNA GINNASTICA GAVIRATE 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
8 BONFANTI ROSSELLA ASD NUOVA GINFIT 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
9 PIERANGIOLI LETIZIA GINNASTICA GAVIRATE 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
10 PIEMONTESE CECILIA GINNASTICA GAVIRATE 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
11 FEROCINO MARTINA GINNASTICA GAVIRATE 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
12 CIANI CAROLINA BODY ART ASD 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
13 VERCESI MADDALENA BODY ART ASD 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
14 MANTOVAN GIULIA CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO CSI 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
15 MARTINOIA ELISABETTA BODY ART ASD 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
16 MONTEGGIA AGNESE ASD FUN&FIT 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
17 DE AMBROGGI BEATRICE ASD FUN&FIT 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
18 MONTANARO FEDERICA CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO CSI 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
19 COSTATO CAMILLA BODY ART ASD 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
20 BRAGHINI TERESA AURORA VEDANO 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
21 MORETTI LUDOVICA BODY ART ASD 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
22 DE PASCALE CARLOTTA GINNASTICA GAVIRATE 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
23 RONCARI LAURA CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO CSI 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
24 PORRINI ELSA BODY ART ASD 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
25 GRILLI GIORGIA ASD FUN&FIT 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
26 MARITAN GRETA GINNASTICA GAVIRATE 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
27 BACCARIN ALICE BODY ART ASD 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
28 MONCIARDINI GIORGIA CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO CSI 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
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ATTREZZI



Specialità
Data di Trampolino

Nascita

1 GRILLI GIORGIA ASD FUN&FIT 18,250
2 MARTINOIA ELISABETTA BODY ART ASD 18,000
3 CIANI CAROLINA BODY ART ASD 17,900
4 DE AMBROGGI BEATRICE ASD FUN&FIT 17,900
5 MORETTI LUDOVICA BODY ART ASD 17,800
6 PAROLI MAITE ASD FUN&FIT 17,700
7 GUERRA VERONICA BODY ART ASD 17,700
8 BRAGHINI TERESA AURORA VEDANO 17,700
9 MONTEGGIA AGNESE ASD FUN&FIT 17,650
10 FINI LUNA ASD FUN&FIT 17,600
11 BONFANTI ROSSELLA ASD NUOVA GINFIT 17,550
12 PIEMONTESE CECILIA GINNASTICA GAVIRATE 17,500
13 COSTATO CAMILLA BODY ART ASD 17,500
14 BACCARIN ALICE BODY ART ASD 17,500
15 DI SOPRA VERDIANA CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO CSI 17,450
16 TARDUGNO NOEMI GINNASTICA GAVIRATE 17,200
17 MENANDRO LAURA CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO CSI 17,200
18 MANTOVAN GIULIA CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO CSI 17,150
19 RONCARI LAURA CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO CSI 17,100
20 VERCESI MADDALENA BODY ART ASD 16,700
21 MONCIARDINI GIORGIA CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO CSI 16,600
22 DE PASCALE CARLOTTA GINNASTICA GAVIRATE 15,400
23 FURLOTTI ANNA GINNASTICA GAVIRATE 14,000
24 MARITAN GRETA GINNASTICA GAVIRATE 9,300
25 MONTANARO FEDERICA CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO CSI 8,500
26 PIERANGIOLI LETIZIA GINNASTICA GAVIRATE 8,300
27 FEROCINO MARTINA GINNASTICA GAVIRATE 8,300
28 PORRINI ELSA BODY ART ASD 0,000
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